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St.Rt. 752 & Long St.
Improvement Project

200 East Station Street ¢ Ashville, Ohio 43103 ¢ Phone: 740-983-6367 ¢ Fax: 740-983-4703
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Company/Agency

Representative
Name - Print

Signature

Address

Phone Number

Email

Columbia Gas of Ohio

Palmer Blankenship Field
Engineering Technician

740/774-8229 cell 740/497-0006

pblankenship@nisource.com

V72

Decker Construction Ryan Shasteen 3040 McKinley Avenue Ph# 614/488-7958 rshasteen@deckerconstruction.com
Company Project Manager ﬂ}/&" i M) Columbus, Ohio 43204 Fax3t 614/488-0079

Decker Construction Jon Ewert / jewert@deckerconstruction.com
Company

Frontier Michael Edwards, Network 500 Lancaster Pike 740/474-7197 cell 614/581-9088 Fax | Michael. Edwards@ftr.com
Communications Engineer g Circleville, Oh 43113 740/474-7521

Pomeroy &  [{irk Kirk Neely //q/ 7 4 599 Scherers Court, Ph: 614/885-2498 x10 Fax 614-885- kneel

Associates, Ltd. e/, s ) Worthington, Ohio 43085 2886 Cell 614-738-0906 n mer .LOM
Pomeroy & Christopher Tebbe, P.E. 599 Scherers Court, Ph: 614/885-2498 x20 Fax 614/885- | Tebbe@pomeroyassoc.com

Associates, Ltd.

Civil Engineers & Surveyors

Worthington, Ohio 43085

2886 Cell 614/738-0904

South Central Power

Joe Everhart

VL%

10229 Busey Road, Cannal
Winchester, Ohio 43110-9629

800/524-0802 ex 2225 614/837-437-
4351 Fax 614/837-2351

Everhart@scp.utilities.com

Time Warner Cable

Ray Maurer, Engineering
Construction Supervisor

—

3760 Interchange Rd
Columbus, Oh - 43204

Tel 614/481-5262 Cell 614/348-2979

ray.maurer@twcable.com

Village of Ashville

Glen Cook, Council Member

Loy 0.6

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367

gcook@ashvilleohio.gov

Village of Ashville

David Ballard, Service
Superintendent

fa

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367 cell 614/402-9876

dballard@ashvilleohio.gov

Village of Ashville

Greg Sturgill, Service Dept.

NELIN

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367 cell 740/601-5650

gstrugeill@ashvilleohio.gov

Village of Ashville

Franklin Christman, VA

Franklin Christman

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-7132 cell 740/207-1842

fchristman@ashvilleohio.gov

Columbia Gas Brady Black, Engineering /\E"I @é‘é@ﬁ/ bblack@nisource.com
oy ,
South Cental Power | Tim Hutchison Yo w
Ashville Water Dept | Jim Welsh /af’m,,( 200 East Station Street, 740/983-6367 cell 614/214-9223 | jwelsh@ashvilleohio.gov
Tom Bouts Ashville, Ohio 43103 tbouts@aol.com
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Improvement Project
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Company/Agency

Representative
Name - Print

Signature

Address

Phone Number

Email

Columbia Gas of Ohio

Palmer Blankenship Field
Engineering Technician

740/774-8229 cell 740/497-0006

-| pblankenship@nisource.com

Ryan Shasteen
Project Manager

V72

3040 McKinley Avenue
Columbus, Ohio 43204

Ph# 614/488-7958
Fax# 614/488-0079

rshasteen@deckerconstruction.com

Jon Ewert

éﬁ'z/ﬁ%@’(/’/

jewert@deckerconstruction.com

Michael Edwards, Network
Engineer

500 Lancaster Pike
Circleville, Oh 43113

740/474-7197 cell 614/581-9088 Fax
740/474-7521

Michael. Edwards@ftr.com

Bradley J.-Smith, P-E_Principal
Civil Engineers & Surveyors

oW

599 Scherers Court,
Worthington, Ohio 43085

Ph: 614/885-2498 x10 Fax 614-885-
2886 Cell 614-738-0906

bsmith@pomeroyassoc.com

Decker Construction
Company

Decker Construction
Company

Frontier
Communications
Pomeroy &  [{irF
Associates, Ltd. ¥e¢/,
Pomeroy & '

Associates, Ltd.

Christopher Tebbe, P.E.
Civil Engineers & Surveyors

599 Scherers Court,
Worthington, Ohio 43085

Ph: 614/885-2498 x20 Fax 614/885-
2886 Cell 614/738-0904

Tebbe@pomeroyassoc.com

South Central Power

Joe Everhart

Vg fn]i

10229 Busey Road, Cannal
Winchester, Ohio 43110-9629

800/524-0802 ex 2225 614/837-437-
4351 Fax 614/837-2351

Everhart@scp.utilities.com

Time Warner Cable

Ray Maurer, Engineering ~

Construction Supervisor

—

3760 Interchange Rd
Columbus, Oh - 43204

Tel 614/481-5262 Cell 614/348-2979

ray.maurer@twcable.com

Village of Ashville

Glen Cook, Council Member

Loy 0.6

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367

gcook@ashvilleohio.gov

Village of Ashville

David Ballard, Service
Superintendent

fa

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367 cell 614/402-9876

dballard@ashvilleohio.gov

Village of Ashville

Greg Sturgill, Service Dept.

NELIN

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-6367 cell 740/601-5650

gstrugeill@ashvilleohio.gov

Village of Ashville

Franklin Christman, VA

200 East Station Street,
Ashville, Ohio 43103

740/983-7132 cell 740/207-1842

fchristman@ashvilleohio.gov
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bbleck@nisovrce. com
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